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Name, Vorname

Plschel, Renate
Mau, Kirsten

Grafe, Gabi
Schaleny, Mariella
Grutzner, Gitte
Rotha, Britt
Klopfleisch, Annett
Borchert, Anke
Herrmann, Silke
Hinze, Karin
Willms, Birgit
Hoffmann, Brunhild
Ruprecht, Viola
Bunk-Remmlinger, Christine
Himmelreich, Silvia
Rost, Lydia

Verein

SGi Dessau

SGi Lébejiun

SGi Dessau

Neuenhofer LSV

Neuenhofer LSV

SGi Merseburg

SV Schraplau/Esperstedt

SGs Trappenland Kroppenstedt
SGs Trappenland Kroppenstedt
SGs Trappenland Kroppenstedt
SV Bad Diirrenberg

SSV Westliche Saaleaue

SGi Merseburg

SV Wettin

SGs Trappenland Kroppenstedt
SSV Westliche Saaleaue

Rosenpokal Zwischenauswertung 11.Mai 2017

1. Teiler

6,8
23,3
38,2
39,0
55,0
54,3
98,0
96,2
53,1
65,5
141,1
143,0
57,5
6,9
175,5
328,3



